FORT DODGE
POLICE DEPARTMENT

702 First Avenue South « Fort Dodge, lowa 50501
P 515-573-1424 « F 515-573-7788 « fdpd@fortdodgeiowa.org

FDPD CFS Log - Yesterday

Printed on May 21, 2025

CFS Date/Time

05/20/25 00:39
05/20/25 02:04
05/20/25 03:47
05/20/25 04:28
05/20/25 07:49
05/20/25 08:03
05/20/25 08:14
05/20/25 08:19
05/20/25 08:19
05/20/25 09:39
05/20/25 09:41
05/20/25 09:51
05/20/25 10:05
05/20/25 10:11
05/20/25 10:22
05/20/25 10:33
05/20/25 10:37
05/20/25 11:00
05/20/25 11:46
05/20/25 11:52
05/20/25 11:58
05/20/25 12:16
05/20/25 12:52
05/20/25 12:58
05/20/25 13:06
05/20/25 13:11
05/20/25 13:23

CFS #

CFS25-024518
CFS25-024523
CFS25-024524
CFS25-024530
CFS25-024544
CFS25-024546
CFS25-024548
CFS25-024549
CFS25-024550
CFS25-024558
CFS25-024560
CFS25-024562
CFS25-024566
CFS25-024569
CFS25-024572
CFS25-024575
CFS25-024577
CFS25-024578
CFS25-024584
CFS25-024586
CFS25-024588
CFS25-024590
CFS25-024596
CFS25-024597
CFS25-024598
CFS25-024599
CFS25-024600

Initial Complaint

Theft : Theft

Traffic Hazard : Traffic Hazard

Remove : Remove Subject

Unknown Problem : Unknown Problem
Parking Complaint/Abandoned Veh :
Assist Motorist : Assist Motorist

PBX: PBX

Assist Motorist : Assist Motorist

PBX : PBX

Fight|Disturbance : Fight|Disturbance
Out With A Subject : Out With A Subject
911 Hang Up : 911 Hang Up

Followup : Followup

Harassment : Harassment

Meet Complaintant : Meet Complaintant
Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

FdPower Lines : Power Lines

Meet Complaintant : Meet Complaintant
Violation No Contact Order : Violation No
Meet Complaintant : Meet Complaintant
PBX : PBX

Followup : Followup

PBX : PBX

Meet Complaintant : Meet Complaintant
Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Recover Property : Recover Property

Criminal Mischief : Criminal Mischief

Address

1100 BLK KENYON RD

802 KENYON RD, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
3039 DODGER DR APT 322, FORT DODGE, IA
2019 HIGHLAND PARK AVE, FORT DODGE, IA
100 BLK KENYON RD, FORT DODGE, IA
PHONE LOG 2176

10TH AVE S/ S 31ST ST, FORT DODGE, IA
PHONE LOG

1001 S 20TH ST, FORT DODGE

1600 BLK 7TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
2909 5TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
PHONE LOG

PHONE LOG

702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

700 BLK 3RD AVE N

2019 HIGHLAND PARK AVE, FORT DODGE, IA

PHONE LOG

702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
PHONE LOG

PHONE LOG 2164

PHONE LOG

702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

1600 BLK N 15TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

2ND AVE N /N 17TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA
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CFS Date/Time

05/20/25 14:12
05/20/25 14:19
05/20/25 14:33
05/20/25 15:58
05/20/25 16:23
05/20/25 16:28
05/20/25 16:41
05/20/25 16:56
05/20/25 17:18
05/20/25 17:23
05/20/25 17:58
05/20/25 18:16
05/20/25 18:18
05/20/25 18:23
05/20/25 18:34
05/20/25 18:38
05/20/25 18:45
05/20/25 18:52
05/20/25 19:08
05/20/25 19:32
05/20/25 20:01
05/20/25 20:07
05/20/25 20:11
05/20/25 20:25
05/20/25 20:30
05/20/25 20:35
05/20/25 20:56
05/20/25 20:56
05/20/25 20:58
05/20/25 21:21
05/20/25 21:35
05/20/25 21:37
05/20/25 21:51
05/20/25 21:53

CFS #

CFS25-024606
CFS25-024609
CFS25-024611
CFS25-024625
CFS25-024628
CFS25-024629
CFS25-024631
CFS25-024633
CFS25-024636
CFS25-024637
CFS25-024642
CFS25-024646
CFS25-024647
CFS25-024649
CFS25-024651
CFS25-024653
CFS25-024655
CFS25-024657
CFS25-024660
CFS25-024662
CFS25-024668
CFS25-024671
CFS25-024672
CFS25-024673
CFS25-024674
CFS25-024675
CFS25-024677
CFS25-024678
CFS25-024679
CFS25-024680
CFS25-024682
CFS25-024684
CFS25-024687
CFS25-024688

Initial Complaint

PBX : PBX

Harassment : Harassment

Recover Property : Recover Property
Welfare Check : Welfare Check

MVCPD : Motor Vehicle Crash - Property
Suspicious Person/Vehicle : Suspicious
MVCPD : Motor Vehicle Crash - Property
MedOverdose/Poisoning :

Assist Motorist : Assist Motorist

MVCHR : Motor Vehicle Crash - Hit and
Violation No Contact Order : Violation No
PBX : PBX

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Violation No Contact Order : Violation No
Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Driving Complaint : Driving Complaint
Meet Complaintant : Meet Complaintant
Harassment : Harassment

Juvenile Problems : Juvenile Problems
Recover Property : Recover Property
Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Remove : Remove Subject

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Unknown Problem : Unknown Problem
Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Address

PHONE LOG 2131

PHONE LOG

2442 10TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
2047 3RD AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
3036 1ST AVE SOUTH, FORT DODGE, IA
1122 S 24TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
3121 5TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, |IA 50501

826 1ST AVE NORTH, FORT DODGE, IA

100 BLK KENYON RD, FORT DODGE, IA

1212 S 22ND ST APT 2, FORT DODGE, IA

800 N 32ND ST., FORT DODGE, IA 50501
PHONE LOG 2173

500 BLK S 12TH ST, FORT DODGE, |IA 50501
1500 BLK 5TRH AVE S

1401 1ST AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
3700 BLK 3RD AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
4000 BLK 1ST AVE S

3600 BLK 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA

850 S 18TH ST

702 1ST AVE S/2173, FORT DODGE

702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

1420 S 25TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

1414 1ST AVE S

5TH AVE S/ S 32ND ST

2600 BLK 8TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
1412 A ST W, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

AMIGO

N 26TH ST / 2ND AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA
500 1ST AVE SOUTH, FORT DODGE, |IA 50501
10 BLK N 14TH ST

2300 BLK 2ND AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
1500 BLK 4TH AVE S

1200 BLK 1ST AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
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CFS Date/Time

05/20/25 21:58
05/20/25 22:05
05/20/25 22:09
05/20/25 22:19
05/20/25 22:22
05/20/25 22:37
05/20/25 22:53
05/20/25 22:58
05/20/25 23:05
05/20/25 23:08
05/20/25 23:09
05/20/25 23:10
05/20/25 23:15
05/20/25 23:45

CFS #

CFS25-024689
CFS25-024693
CFS25-024694
CFS25-024695
CFS25-024697
CFS25-024699
CFS25-024701
CFS25-024702
CFS25-024704
CFS25-024705
CFS25-024706
CFS25-024707
CFS25-024708
CFS25-024712

Total Records: 75

Initial Complaint

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Unknown Problem : Unknown Problem
Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Security Check : Security Check
Alarm - Burglar : Alarm Burglar

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Remove : Remove Subject

Checkbld : Check Building

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Unknown Problem : Unknown Problem
Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Theft : Theft

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Address

1100 BLK 1ST AVE N

1310 3RD AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
91/2S/S 22ND ST, FORT DODGE, |IA 50501
3005 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
1515 AVE O, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

N 18TH ST /6TH AVE N

1500 BLK 6TH AVE N

529 S 19TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
JRG SUPPLY

800 BLK S 22ND ST

319 S 8TH ST APT 16

S17THST/6TH AVE S

529 S 19TH ST, FORT DODGE

91/2 AVE S/ S 22ND ST, FORT DODGE, |IA
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